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Swine Showmanship  
Senior Swine Showmanship (14-18)  
 Rebekah Thiel, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 1, Champion 
 Peyton Vickers, Fort Morgan FFA, Fort Morgan, 2, Reserve Champion 
   Danielle Moon, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 3 
 Josie Hunt, Long Meadow 4-H Club, Wiggins, 4 
 Owen Steffen, Winning Edge 4-H Club, Wiggins, 5 
 Elizabeth Whitney, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan. Participant 
 Peyton Meyer, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Harley Holdren, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 

Champion Senior Swine Showman:  Rebekah Thiel 
Reserve Champion Senior Swine Showman:  Peyton Vickers 
 
Intermediate Swine Showmanship (11-13) 
   Sidney Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 1 
   Tate Oliver, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 
   Gus Vickers, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, 3 
 Henry Langford, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 4 
   Kennedi Quint, Explorers 4-H Club, Hillrose, 5 
 Piper Neal, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Axel Lorenzini, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Seth Whitney, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Isabelle Meusborn, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, Participant 
 Peighton Arndt, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Ryder Halley, Cowpokes 'N' Cactus 4-H, Brush, Participant 
 Taggert Sheppard, Travelers 4-H Club, Hillrose, Participant 
 Maveryk Vondy, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, Participant 
 

Champion Intermediate Swine Showman:  Sidney Miller  
Reserve Champion Intermediate Swine Showman:  Tate Oliver  
  
Junior Swine Showmanship (8-10)  
   Conor Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 1 
 Aiden Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 2 
   Remington Butler, Sunshine 4-H Club, Weldona, 3 
 Ivan Anderson, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 4 
   Kash Meyer, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, 5 
 Wesson Farnik, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Ariadne Carrazco, Long Meadow 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Olivia Meusborn, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, Participant 
 Autumn Malone, Trailblazers 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Tegan Kroskob, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Chase Hunt, Long Meadow 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Ella Farnik, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Greysen Reed, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Payten Thompson, Explorers 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Ryder Butler, Sunshine 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Adelita Rivera, Trailblazers 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Paityne Mora, Cowpokes 'N' Cactus 4-H, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Jackson Zink, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Journee Vondy, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, Participant 
 Matlock Hunter, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club Fort Morgan, Participant 
 

Champion Junior Swine Showman:  Conor Miller   
Reserve Champion Junior Swine Showman:  Aiden Miller 
 
 

Market Swine  
11 Swine Underweight - 1  
 Tate Oliver, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 1 
 Josie Hunt, Long Meadow 4-H Club, Wiggins, 2 
 Olivia Meusborn, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, 3 
   Kash Meyer, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, 4 
 Ashlynn Thompson, Explorers 4-H Club, Weldona, 5 
 Jackson Zink, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 



12 Swine Underweight - 2  
   Kash Meyer, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, 1 
   Sidney Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 2 
 Ivan Anderson, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 3 
   Seth Whitney, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 4 
 Nathanel Dahl, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 5 
 Taggert Sheppard, Travelers 4-H Club, Hillrose, Participant 
   Isabelle Meusborn, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, Participant 

 
21 Swine Lightweight - 1  
 Josie Hunt, Long Meadow 4-H Club, Wiggins, 1 
   Ryder Halley, Cowpokes 'N' Cactus 4-H, Brush, 2 
   Kodi Holdren, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Snyder, 3 
 Remington Butler, Sunshine 4-H Club, Weldona, 4 
 Henry Langford, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club Fort Morgan, 5 
 Elizabeth Whitney, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Particpant   
 Ariadne Carrazco, Long Meadow 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant  
 Elizabeth Whitney, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Paityne Mora, Cowpokes 'N' Cactus 4-H, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Maverick Hunter, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 
22 Swine Lightweight - 2  
 Aiden Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 1 
 Aiden Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 2 
 Axel Lorenzini, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, 3 
 Tate Oliver, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 4 
 Peyton Vickers, Fort Morgan FFA, Fort Morgan, 5 
 Olivia Meusborn, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, Participants  
 Savannah Loose, Explorers 4-H Club, Hillrose, Participant 
 Kodi Holdren, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Wesson Farnik, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Gus Vickers, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 
Champion Lightweight Market Swine:  Aiden Miller   
Reserve Champion Lightweight Market Swine:  Josie Hunt 
 
31 Swine Mediumweight - 1  
 Harley Holdren, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Snyder, 1 
 Kennedi Quint, Explorers 4-H Club, Hillrose, 2 
 Tate Oliver, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 3 
 Paityne Mora, Cowpokes 'N' Cactus 4-H, Fort Morgan, 4 
 Conor Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 5  
 Peyton Meyer, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant  
 Gus Vickers, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Harley Holdren, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Taggert Sheppard, Travelers 4-H Club, Hillrose, Participant 
   Kennedi Quint, Explorers 4-H Club, Hillrose, Participant 
 Matlock Hunter, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 
32 Swine Mediumweight - 2  
 Aiden Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 1 
 Tate Oliver, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 
 Alan Carrazco, Long Meadow 4-H Club, Wiggins, 3 
 Rebekah Thiel, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club Fort Morgan, 4 
   Harley Holdren, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Snyder, 5   
 Ashlynn Thompson, Explorers 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Payten Thompson, Explorers 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Piper Neal, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Peighton Arndt, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant  
 Peyton Meyer, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Piper Neal, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 

 
Champion Mediumweight Market Swine:  Aiden Miller   
Reserve Champion Mediumweight Market Swine:  Tate Oliver  
 
41 Swine Heavyweight - 1  
   Peyton Vickers, Fort Morgan FFA, Fort Morgan, 1 
 Rebekah Thiel, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2   
 Harley Holdren, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Snyder, 3 
   Savannah Loose, Explorers 4-H Club, Hillrose, 4 
 Tegan Kroskob, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 5 
 Matlock Hunter, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Journee Vondy, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, Participant  
 Greysen Reed, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Ryder Butler, Sunshine 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant  



 Owen Steffen, Winning Edge 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Kodi Holdren, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 
42 Swine Heavyweight - 2  
  Gus Vickers, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, 1 
   Kodi Holdren, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Snyder, 2  
   Savannah Loose, Explorers 4-H Club, Hillrose, 3 
   Sidney Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 4 
   Maverick Hunter, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 5 
 Arath Carrazco, Long Meadow 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participants 
 Ariadne Carrazco, Long Meadow 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Ella Farnik, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant    
 Remington Butler, Sunshine 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Ivan Anderson, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant    
 Owen Steffen, Winning Edge 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 
43 Swine Heavyweight - 3  
   Kennedi Quint, Explorers 4-H Club, Hillrose, 1 
   Peyton Vickers, Fort Morgan FFA, Fort Morgan, 2 
   Danielle Moon, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 3 
 Maveryk Vondy, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, 4 
 Isabelle Meusborn, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, 5  
 Nathanel Dahl, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participants  
 Greysen Reed, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, Participants  
 Ryder Butler, Sunshine 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant   
 Arath Carrazco, Long Meadow 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participants  
 Ella Farnik, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, Participants   
 Tegan Kroskob, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participants 

 
Champion Heavyweight Market Swine:  Peyton Vickers 
Reserve Champion Heavyweight Market Swine: Rebekah Thiel  
 
60 Catch-It Pig Class 
  Olivia Meusborn, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, 1  
  Ella Farnik, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, 2 
 Greysen Reed, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, 3 
   Payten Thompson, Explorers 4-H Club, Weldona, 4, Champion 
   Peighton Arndt, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, 5 
 Jackson Zink, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant  
 Seth Whitney, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 

Champion Catch-It Pig:  Payten Thompson 
 

Grand Champion Market Swine:  Aiden Miller 
Reserve Grand Champion Market Swine:  Aiden Miller 


